Position

Mgr, Maintenance/Operations

Administrative Assistant I1I/O0T

Interim Mgr, Maintenance/Ops

Administrative Assistant Il

Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial

Other Positions Held Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department

FC Maintenance & Operations
Office

FC Maintenance & Operations
Office

FC Maintenance & Operations
Office

FC Maintenance & Operations
Office

FC Maintenance & Operations
Office

Total Wages

$65,812

$60,123

$27,465

$21,637

$7,896



