	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mgr, Maintenance/Operations		North Orange County Community College District	FC Maintenance & Operations Office	\$65,812
2.	Administrative Assistant II/OT		North Orange County Community College District	FC Maintenance & Operations Office	\$60,123
3.	Interim Mgr, Maintenance/Ops		North Orange County Community College District	FC Maintenance & Operations Office	\$27,465
4.	Administrative Assistant II		North Orange County Community College District	FC Maintenance & Operations Office	\$21,637
5.	Hrly-Clerical/Secretarial		North Orange County Community College District	FC Maintenance & Operations Office	\$7,896